
MPQG Board of Directors 2022-2023

Officers

President odd
Joan Costello
831-247-1907
beachbreak1250@gmail.com

Vice President odd
Kathrin Brown
408-838-1004
Kathrin.brown@gmail.com

Secretary even
Janet Taillon
831-917-8144
jtailwhit@icloud.com

Treasurer even
Nina Ashton
650-222-4683
nina@doodlearts.com

Special Positions

Quilt Show appointed
Joan Costello &Nina Ashton

(see phone and email above)

Online Auctions appointed
OPEN

Standing Coordinators

Activities even
Laura Lawrence
831-578-4824
lauramlawrence@gmail.com

Communication odd
Christie Sutphen
612-209-0956
sutphenc@aol.com

Community Outreach odd
Carole Brower
831-915-6653
Browers11@comcast.net

Membership even
Karen Shaffer
831-601-1476
karenshaffer@aol.com

Programs odd
Christine Beach & Susan Stoney
541-979-0390 831-915-3232
rabbitbeach2000@gmail.com sgstoney@gmail.com

Committee Coordinators

UFO Project
Laura Lawrence
831-578-4824
lauramlawrence@gmail.com

Newsletter
Carmay Knowles
310-293-5623
carmay@comcast.net

Community Quilts
Fatima Dias
831-917-4693
mafadimo@yahoo.com

Friendship Groups
Marjorie Longo
831-624-8649
frummll@aol.com

Workshops
See programs

Library
Lisa Maddalena
831-372-6444
lmadda19@gmail.com

Website
Barbara Boyer
925-485-4376
Barbboyer51@gmail.com
Giselle Young
831-402-2840
ghafamily@gmail.com

Annual Fundraiser (Winter
Social)
Barbara Boyer
925-485-4376
Barbboyer51@gmail.com

Greeters
Regina Moore
831-402-7158
Mooregina2006@yahoo.c
om

Facilities
Joy Colangelo
831-236-9885
Joy.colangelo@gmail.com

Garage Sale Fall 2024
Christie Sutphen
612-209-0956
sutphenc@aol.com

Photographer
Susan Michelson
831-663-4395
smichelsonbrophy@gmail.com

Fair Liaison
Susan Michelson
831-663-4395
smichelsonbrophy@gmail.c
om

mailto:Barbboyer51@gmail.com
mailto:Barbboyer51@gmail.com


Challenge Quilt 2024
Open

Proofreaders
Elizabeth Hull
831-920-1403
dhull@gbis.com
Jeanne Mills
831-647-8973
jeanne@go-fast.org
Claudia Sammis
408-219-5758
claudiasammis@gmail.com

Opportunity Quilt Design
2024


